

C.N.R No- WBBD16-018235-2018

Order dated 19.12.2022:-

Today is fixed for Evidence.
Sole accused is represented u/s 317 Cr.P.C.
S.R received in respect of CSW 1 as unserved.
Let it be kept with the record.
Witness, Suresh Rabi Das is examined on dock as P.W 1.
None appears to cross-examine him on call.
Hence, cross-examination be closed.

To 22.11.23 for Evidence.
Issue summon upon CSW 3 and CSW 4.
Accused must present.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159

Judicial Magistrate
3rd Court, Asansol,
J.O Code WB- 01159